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FORM NO. 10B [See rule 17B]

) @ e-Filing anwher Anyims
Audit report under section 12A(b) of the Income-tax Act, 1961, in the oo Tax Department. Govemment of nda
“case of charitable or religious trusts or institutions

Acknowledgement Number -615091 530041022

| have examined the balance sheet of CMR TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY AABTC0360Q [name of the trust
or institution] as at 31st March 2022 and the Profit and loss account for the year ended on that date which are in
agreement with the books of account maintained by the said Trust or institution

| have obtained all the information and explanations which to the best of my knowledge and belief were

necessary for the purposes of the audit. Inmy opinion, proper books of account have been kept by the head office

and the branches of the abovenamed Trust visited by me so far as appears from my examination of the books,
and proper Returns adequate for the purposes of audit have been received from branches not visited by me,
subject to the comments given below: --
In my opinion and to the best of my information, and according to information given to me, the said accounts
give a true and fair view-
(i) in the case of the balance sheet, of the state of affairs of the above named Trust as at 31st March 2022 and
(i) in the case of the profit and loss account, of the profit or loss of its accounting year ending on 31st March

2022
The prescribed particulars are annexed hereto.

Name RAVICHANDRA PUVVADA
Membership Number 230754

Firm Registration Number :

Date of Audit Report 30-Sep-2022

Place 115.246.253.50

Date 04-0ct-2022
ANNEXURE

STATEMENT OF PARTICULARS
I. APPLICATION OF INCOME FOR CHARITABLE OR RELIGIOUS PURPOSES

1. Amount of income of the previous year applied to charitable or ¥ 45,37,56,842
religious purposes in India during that year

2 Whether the Trust has exercised the option under clause (2) of the No, -
Explanation to section 11(1) ? If so, the details of the amount of
income deemed to have been applied to charitable or religious
purposes in India during the previous year.

3. Amount of incomeaccumulated or set apart for application to 20
charitable or religious purposes, to the extent it does not exceed 15

per cent of the income derived from property held under trust wholly

for such purposes.

4. Amount of income eligible for exemption under section 11 (1)(c) (Give No
details)




No Records Added

5. Amount of income, in addition to the amount referred to in item 3 %0
above, accumulated or set apart for specified purposes under
section 11(2)

6. Whether the amount of income mentioned in item 5 above has been No, -
invested or deposited in the manner laid down in section 11(2)(b) ?
If so, the details thereof

7. Whether any part of the income in respect of which an option was No, -, -
| exercised under clause (2) of the Explanation to section 11(1) in any

!‘ earlier year is deemed to be income of the previous year under

section 11(1B) ? If so, the details thereof

8. Whether, during the previous year, any part of income accumulated
or set apart for specified purposes under section 11(2) in any earlier
year-

(a) has been applied for purposes other than charitable or religious No, -, -
purposes or has ceased to be accumulated or set apart for
application thereto, or

(b) has ceased to remain invested in any security referred to in No, -, -
section 11(2)(b)(i) or deposited in any account referred to in
section 11(2)(b)(ii) or section 11(2)(b)(iii), or

(c) has not been utilised for purposes for which it was accumulated No, -, -
or set apart during the period for which it was to be
accumulated or set apart, or in the year immediately following
the expiry thereof? If so, the details thereof

Il. APPLICATION OR USE OF INCOME OR PROPERTY FOR THE BENEFIT OF
PERSONS REFERRED TO IN SECTION 13(3)

1. Whether any part of the income or property of the Trust was lent,or No
continues to be lent, in the previous year to any person referred to in
section 13(3) (hereinafter referred to in this Annexure as such
person)? If so, give details of the amount, rate of interest charged
and the nature of security, if any

Nature of security, if Remarks
cl 1 (%) any.
No Records
Added

2. Whether any land, building or other property of the Trust was made, No
or continued to be made, available for the use of any such person
during the previous year? If so, give details of the property and the
amount of rent or compensation charged, if any




No Records Added

3. Whether any payment was made to any such person during the No
previous year by way of salary, allowance or otherwise? If so, give
details

etal

No Records Added

4. Whether the services of the Trust were made available to any such  No
person during the previous year? If so, give details thereof together
with remuneration or compensation received, if any

Amount of Remuneration,

COIT |if:'!'r"'l';'~';"15}’:]'f

5. Whether any share, security or other property was purchased by or ~ No
on behalf of the Trust during the previous year from any such
person? If so, give details thereof together with the consideration
paid |

Amount of Consideration

Daic

No Records Added

6. Whether any share, security or other property was sold by or on No
behalf of the Trust during the previous year to any such person? If
so, give details thereof together with the consideration received

Amount ot ‘--‘aWS}:\'f'i-_[:l‘-:'iv:]:“_'l

No Records Added

7. Whether any income or property of the Trust was diverted during No ‘
the previous year in favour of any such person? If so, give details
thereof together with the amount of income or value of property so ’

diverted




No Records Added

8. Whether the income or property of theTrust was used or applied No
during the previous year for the benefit of any such person in any
other manner? If so, give details

Amount

No Records Added

lIl. INVESTMENTS HELD AT ANY TIME DURING THE PREVIOUS YEAR(S) IN
CONCERNS IN WHICH PERSONS
REFERRED TO IN SECTION 13(3) HAVE A SUBSTANTIAL INTEREST

Nominal nc hi
alue ot
h
Shares I?n'.q‘;.'.‘;'q_'ii'n:;

Nt

No
Records
Added
Total (Nominal value of the investment) 0
Total (Income from the investment) 0
Place 115.246.253.50
Date 04-Oct-2022

Acknowledgement Number - 615091530041022

This form has been digitally signed by RAVICHANDRA PUVVADA having PAN CADPP2949E from IP Address

115.246.253.50 ono_ge;iqzz_o_wm
Dsc S| No and issuer ,C=IN,0=Capri Services Ltd.,0U=Certifying Authori




NAME OF THE ASSESSEE

ADDRESS

STATUS

ASSESSEMENT YEAR

YEAR ENDING

PAN

RANGE

: CMR TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY

: PLOT NO:33,

JAYANAGAR COLONY,
BOWENPALLY,
SECUNDERABAD.
EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
2022-2023

31.03.2022

: AABTC 0360 Q

. ADIT (Exemption)

COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME
Surplus as per Income & Exp. Alc
Add: Depreciation

Less: Exemption U/s 11
TAXABLE INCOME

TAX THREON
TDS & TCS as per 26As

REFUNDABLE

AMOUNT
(1,82,23,855)

4,77,65,826

.2,95,41,971

NIL
2,658,733

2,568,733




APPLICATION OF FUNDS:

Gross Receipts 453756842
Less: Tuition Fee Receivable 180376228
Add: Previous Year Tuition Fee Receivable 169023004
Net Funds Available 442403618
85% Of the above ... 376043075
Revenue Expenditure 424214871
(Excluding Depreciation)
Capital Expenditure 263140129
Total Applications 687355000

More than 85% of the income Applied for objects of the Society.

For CMR Technical Education Society
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CMR TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY

CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.03.2022

LIABILITIES AMOUNT ASSETS AMOUNT
GENERAL FUND (1,02,58,617) FIXED ASSETS 47,85,20,007
SECURED LOANS 14,80,835 DEPOSITS 1,11,69,177
UNSECURED LOANS 17,61,90,900 CURRENT ASSETS 19,18,11,095
SUNDRY CREDITORS 5,04,70,279 PRELIMINARY EXPENSES 4,83,078
OUTSTANDING LIABILITIES 49 ,47,38,361 CASH & BANK BALANCES 3,06,38,399
71,26,21,757 " 71,26,21,757

For CMR Technical Edueation Society




CMR TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY

CONSOLIDATED INCOME & EXPENDITURE STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022

EXPENDITURE AMOUNT INCOME AMOUNT
To Advertisement 15,557,693 By Tuition Fee 31,01,43.000
To AICTE Fee 4,15,000 By JNTU & Admission Fee 1.36,05,000
To Application Processing Fee 826,000 By NBAFee 54,90,000
To Bank Charges 65,794 By Transport Fee 2,50,21,430
To Building Maintenance 17,84512 By Hostel Fees 491,42 500
To College Functions Exps 12,56,443 By Examination Fee Received 2,12,96,876
To Computer Pheripherals 17,07,500 By Intereston FDR's 95,887
To Conference Exps 2262245 By Research Funds Received 15,08,012
To Convenor TSCET 1,04,520 By Intereston Savings Alc 9,636
To Consultancy Exps 574,720 By Consultancy Project Receipts 16,61,600
To E-Journals & News Papers 24,99 440 By Other Receipts 67,201
To Electricity Charges 33,551,805 By Hospital Receipts 2,57,15,700
To Employees Gratuity Exps 1,00,13,500
To Employer PF Contribution 12,64,008
To Examination Fee & Remunerations 1,27,66,104
To Free Medicine Exps 3,90,237
To Fuel for Cars 21,56,421
To Fuel for College Buses 37.80,443
To Garden Maintenance 14,12,076
To Generator Maintenance 13,52,510
To Gift & Prizes 4,54,050
To Guest Faculty Remuneration 2,33,000
To Hospital Consumables 23,36,449
To Hospital Maintenance 15,86,643
To Hostel Maintenance 1,84,85,563
To Inspection Exps 21,95,017
To Interest on Loans 1,06,732
To Internet Charges 5,69,800
To Jntuh Affiliation Fee 14,44 200
To Jntuh Common Service Fee 58,85,000
To Jntuh Ratification Expenses 2,18,000
To Jntuh Inspection Fee 526,115
To Lab Consumables 21,998,777
To Lab Maintenance 13,29.799
To Meetings & Seminars 16,87,561
To Medical Camp Exps 4 54 581
To Membership & Subscription Fee 5,26,930

To NBA Fee 59,000

To NCC & NSS Exps 405679
To Office Maintenance 23,650,804
To Patients Food Exps 10,24 510
To Postage & Courier 4,74 830
To Printing & Stationary 30,11.014
To Rates & Taxes 7,99,132
To Research & Development 58,39,279
To Repairs & Maintenance 18,47,527
To Salaries & Wages 28,66,59,331
To Security Charges 27,32,296
To Software Exps 11,95,480
To Sports & Games 526,416
To Staff Development Programme 19,54,651
To Staff welfare 3,65,505

For CMR Technical Education Society
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To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To

Student Projects & Development
Scholarships

Student Welfare

TAFRC Fee

Telephone Charges
Training & Placement
Transportation Exps
Travelling & Conveyance
TSCHE Fee

Vehicles Insurance
Vehicles Maintenance
Website Charges

Work Shop Exps
Depreciation

Excess of Income Over
Expenditure

16,57.784
54,52 545
2.11,564
1.02,000
470,481
93,87,301
2,04,653
3.,89.324
3,41,000
11,68,047
51,156,130
76,400
6,14,000
4,77 ,65,826

(1,82,23,855)

45,37,56,842 45,37,56,842

For CMR Technical Eduecation Society
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CMR TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY

CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET SCHEDULES AS ON 31.03.2022

GENERAL FUND :
Opening Balance
Add : Surplus for the Year

SECURED LOANS :
HDFC Vehicle Loan - 99288940

UNSECURED LOANS :
Unsecured Loans

SUNDRY CREDITORS :

Anu Power Tech

Aspiring Minds Assessment Pvt. Ltd.,
Bees Software Solutions Pvt Ltd
Bhagyalaxmi Enterprises

Chodhary Brothers

Cloud Chip Technologies Private Limited
Devi Electricals

Dhanlaxmi Iron Industries Pvt Ltd
Dhara Filling Station

Digital Connect

Durga Bhavani Enterprises

Electrical Lines

Focus 4-d Career Education Pvt Ltd
Genesis Computers

GIST

Ideas2ipr

K Mahipal

K.Ravinder Reddy (flex fixing & e rection works)

Lakshmi garments

Lee shreyus foundation

Leo academy

Madhavi stichers & manfactuterer
Medchal modern gas

Minosha india Itd

Mrk & co

M Venkat Reddy

Mythri Techno Solutions Pvt Ltd
Ncl Altek Seccolor Ltd,

N Ganesh

Nvis Technologies Pvt Ltd

Om Roofing Industries

P.G Kiran Kumar

Physitech Electrocnics

Power-inn Systems & Controls
Professional Advanced Electronics
P Sudhakar Rao ( bricks)
Rajasekhar Reddy

Ranger Electronics Security Solution

79,65,238
(1,82,23,855)

(1,02,58,617)

14,80,835

14,80,835

17,61,90,900

17,61,90,900

63,000
97,355
2,68,763
92,68,780
2,19,879
3,15,000
1,43,000
76,970
474,127
50,000
14,77,280
3,15,121
73,655
42,12,500
11,10,017
14,100
42,06,561
3,96,000
40,000
10,000
1,21,500
7,49,900
1,62.306
35,151
59,000
40,000
59,10,680
1,94,367
1,800
1,99,999
2,82,955
9,99,000
2,39,790
1,57,150
24,891
14,17,375
1,40,000
1,34.110

For CMR Technical Education Society
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™ Ray Technologies 94,563

Red Hat India Pvt Ltd. 3,25,000
Seeco Lab Equipments Co 1,35,000
Shri Manjunatha Traders 3,26,168
S Narsimha Reddy 491,150
Sree Manikeshwari Rice Depot 3,086,300
Sree Tirumala Traders 9,74,650
Srinivas and Associates 80,000
S S Industries 452727
SV Electronics 80,000
The Global Informatiom Systems Technologies | 9,22.723
Unigue Automation Systems 2,04,000
Vainavi Industries Limited 1,40,003
Velanati Kavitha Devi 80,000
Vorton Techsolutions Pvt. Ltd., 7,50,606
V R Engineering Works 2,13,200
V R Enterprises 7,60,500
Y Prasad 2,97,000
Y Shoban babu 2,97,000
Ahuja Book Company Pvt Ltd 20,24,358
Alliance Medical Systems 2,85,600
BD Instrumentation 4,39,095
BR Industried 8,68,917
Choudhary Brothers 2,08,301
Damera Medifies Pvt Ltd 30,000
Epsilon Healthcare Solutions Pvt Ltd 5,71,200
Fujitec India Pvt Ltd 1,20,060
India Labs Ltd 19,04,154
Jivatech Surgicals Pvt Ltd 21,08,865
Maruthi Medical Services 72,800
Pioneer Ceramic Industries 1,27,636
Plannet Equipments 1,68,000
Prime Textiles 2,69,096
Sai Marketing 52,625
Sneha Grafiks 60,000
Sree Rama Trading 1,66,380
Srinivasa Book Centre 3,60,520

5,04,70,279




CMR TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY

CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET SCHEDULES AS ON 31.03.2022

OUTSTANDING LIABILITIES :

Bus Hire Charges Payable 28,90,899
Gratuity Payable 1,00,13,500
Tuition Fee Received In Advance 4,12,02,035
PT Payable 1,19,900
Refundable Caution Deposit 66,88,000
Salaries & Wages Payable 43,14,82,317
TDS Payable 23,41,710
49,47,38,361
DEPOSITS :
Electricity Security Deposits 9,69,834
Fixed Deposit 303-185018 (E&T) 67,89,861
Fixed Deposit 303-185019 (MBA) 34,09 482
1,11,69,177
CURRENT ASSETS
Advance to Suppliers 1,03,31,677
Grant Receivable from DST 3,25,900
Tuition Fee Receivable 18,03,76,228
TCS Receivable 65,671
TDS Receivable 7.11,620
19,18,11,095
CASH & BANK BALANCES :
City Union Bank 510909010018535 30,526
HDFC Bank 50100197609222 18,45,961
HDFC Bank 50200023892581 1,81,231
HDFC Bank 16402320000013 4,24 684
HDFC Bank 16402320000212 1,94 171
HDFC Bank 50200054963487 17,15,818
HDFC IMS 50200062460067 1,46,007
ICICI Bank 631205029057 41,71,741
State Bank of India 62108950449 1,78,31,301
State Bank of India 35447226012 10,845
State Bank of India 38870602990 1,068
Bank of Baroda 64680100006894 32,70,295
Cash In Hand 8,14,752
3,06,38,399

For CMR Technical Education Society
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CMR TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY
(CMR TECHNICAL CAMPUS)

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.03.2022

LIABILITIES AMOUNT ASSETS AMOUNT

GENERAL FUND 2,55,19,259 FIXED ASSETS 17,53,54,124
SECURED LOANS 14,80,835 DEPOSITS 1,11,69,177
UNSECURED LOANS 2,16,10,000 CURRENT ASSETS 18,39,70,355
SUNDRY CREDITORS 4,06,32,672 PRELIMINARY EXPENSES 4,83,078
OUTSTANDING LIABILITIES 47,90,84,862 CASH & BANK BALANCES 2,41,81,052

INTER UNIT TRANSFER 17,31,69.841

56,83,27,628 "~ 56,83,27,628

For CMR Technical Education Society
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CMR TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY

CMR TECHNICAL CAMPUS
INCOME & EXPENDITURE STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022
EXPENDITURE AMOUNT INCOME AMOUNT

To Advertisement 12,81,527 By Tuition Fee 31,01,43,000
To AICTE Fee 415,000 By Jntu & Admission Fee 1,36.05.000
To Bank Charges 61,1774 By NBAFee 54,90,000
To Building Maintenance 17,84,512 By Transport Fee 2,50,21,430
To College Functions Exps 12,56,443 By Hostel Fees 4,91,42,500
To Computer Pheripherals 14,60,898 By Examination Fee Received 2,12,96,876
To Conference Exps 22,62,245 By Intereston FDR's 49,860
To Convenor TSCET 1,04,520 By Grants Received 15,08,012
To Consultancy Exps 574,720 By Consultancy Receipts 16,61,600
To E - Journals & News Papers 24,99.440 By Interest on Savings Alc 9,636
To Electricity Charges 29,71,394 By Other Receipts 67,201
To Employees Gratuity Exps 1,00,13,500
To Employer PF Contribution 12,64,008
To Examination Fee & Remunerations 1,27,66,104
To Fuel for Cars 21,56,421
To Fuel for College Buses 32,15,645
To Garden Maintenance 13,26.431
To Generator Maintenance 9,27,860
To Gift & Prizes 4,54,050
To Guest Faculty Remuneration 2,33,000
To Hostel Maintenance 1,84,85,563
To Interest on Loans 1,086,732
To Internet Charges 5,69,800
To Jntuh Affiliation Fee 14.44,200
To Jntuh Common Service Fee 58,85,000
To Jntuh Ratification Expenses 2,18,000
To Jntuh Inspection Fee 526,115
To Lab Maintenance 13,29,799
To Meetings & Seminars 16,87,561
To Membership & Subscription Fee 5,26,930
To NBA Fee 59,000
To NCC & NSS Exps 4,05,679
To Office Maintenance 23,50,804
To Postage & Courier 4,74 830
To Printing & Stationary 20,44 460
To Rates & Taxes 7,99,132
To Research & Development 58,39,279
To Repairs & Maintenance 18,47,527
To Salaries & Wages 24,03,23 981
To Security Charges 20,83,246
To Software Exps 11,95,480
To Sports & Games 526,416
To Staff Development Programme 19,564,651
To Staff welfare 3,65,505
To Student Projects & Development 16,57,784
To Scholarships 54 52 545
To Student Welfare 2,111,564
To TAFRC Fee 1,02,000
To Telephone Charges 3,43,927
To Training & Placement 93,87,301
To Transportation Exps 2,04,653 . . .
To Travelling & Conveyance 2,65,840 For CMR Technical Education Society
To TSCHE Fee 3,41,000
To Vehicles Insurance 11,68,047 -
To Vehicles Maintenance 51,15,130 /
To Website Charges 76,400 .
To Work Shop Exps 6,14,000 : Cheirman
To Depreciation 2,57,95,256

Excess of Income Over 3,91,81,086

Expenditure

42,79,95,115 42,79,95,115




- CMR TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY
(CMR TECHNICAL CAMPUS)

BALANCE SHEET SCHEDULES AS ON 31.03.2022

GENERAL FUND :
Opening Balance

(1,36,61,827)

Add : Surplus for the Year 3.91,81,086
2,55,19,259
SECURED LOANS :
HDFC Vehicle Loan - 99288940 14,80,835
14,80,835
INTRA TRANSFER
CMR Hospital 17.31,69,841
17,31,69,841
UNSECURED LOANS :
Unsecured Loans 2,16,10,000
2,16,10,000
SUNDRY CREDITORS :
Anu Power Tech 63,000
Aspiring Minds Assessment Pvt. Ltd., 97,355
Bees Software Solutions Pvt Ltd 268,763
Bhagyalaxmi Enterprises 92,68,780
Chodhary Brothers 2,19,879
Cloud Chip Technologies Private Limited 3,15,000
Devi Electricals 1,43,000
Dhanlaxmi Iron Industries Pvt Ltd 76,970
Dhara Filling Station 474127
Digital Connect 50,000
Durga Bhavani Enterprises 14,77,280
Electrical Lines 3,15,121
Focus 4-d Career Education Pvt Ltd 73,655
Genesis Computers 42,12,500
GIST 11,10,017
Ideas2ipr 14,100
K Mabhipal 42 06,561
K.Ravinder Reddy (flex fixing & e rection works) 3,96,000
Lakshmi garments 40,000
Lee shreyus foundation 10,000
Leo academy 1,21,500
Madhavi stichers & manfactuterer 7,49,900
Medchal modern gas 1,62,306
Minosha india Itd 35,151
Mrk & co 59,000
M Venkat Reddy 40,000

For CMR Technical Education Society




ythri Techno Solutions Pvt Ltd
Ncl Altek Seccolor Ltd,
N Ganesh
Nvis Technologies Pvt Ltd
Om Roofing Industries
P.G Kiran Kumar
Physitech Electrocnics
Power-inn Systems & Controls
Professional Advanced Electronics
P Sudhakar Rao ( bricks)
Rajasekhar Reddy
Ranger Electronics Security Solution
Ray Technologies
Red Hat India Pvt Ltd.
Seeco Lab Equipments Co
Shri Manjunatha Traders
S Narsimha Reddy
Sree Manikeshwari Rice Depot
Sree Tirumala Traders
Srinivas and Associates
S S Industries
SV Electronics
The Global Informatiom Systems Technologies
Unique Automation Systems
Vainavi Industries Limited
Velanati Kavitha Devi
Vorton Techsolutions Pvt. Ltd.,
V R Engineering Works
V R Enterprises
Y Prasad
Y Shoban babu

59,10,680
1,94,367
1,800
1,99,999
2,82,955
9,99,000
2,39,790
1,567,150
24,891
14,17,375
1,40,000
1,34,110
94,563
3,25,000
1,35,000
3,26,168
491,150
3,06,300
9,74,650
80,000
452,727
80,000
9,22,723
2,04,000
1,40,003
80,000
7,50,606
2,13,200
7,60,500
2,97,000
297,000

4,06,32,672

For CMR Technical Education Society




® CMR TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY
(CMR TECHNICAL CAMPUS)

BALANCE SHEET SCHEDULES AS ON 31.03.2022

OUTSTANDING LIABILITIES :

Bus Hire Charges Payable 28,90,899
Gratuity Payable 1,00,13,500
Tuition Fee Received In Advance 4,12,02,035
PT Payable 63,950
Refundable Caution Deposit 66,88,000
Salaries & Wages Payable 41,63,67,758
TDS Payable 18,58,721
47,90,84,863
DEPOSITS :
Electricity Security Deposits 9,69,834
Fixed Deposit 303-185018 (E&T) 67,89,861
Fixed Deposit 303-185019 (MBA) 34,09,482
1,11,69,177
CURRENT ASSETS
Advance to Suppliers 25,36,765
Grant Receivable from DST 3,25,900
Tuition Fee Receivable 18,03,76,228
TCS Receivable 24 445
TDS Receivable 7,07,017
18,39,70,355
CASH & BANK BALANCES :
City Union Bank 510909010018535 30,526
HDFC Bank 50100197609222 18,45,961
HDFC Bank 50200023892581 1,81,231
HDFC Bank 16402320000013 4,24 684
HDFC Bank 16402320000212 1,94 171
State Bank of India 62108950449 1,78,31,301
State Bank of India 35447226012 10,845
State Bank of India 38870602990 1,068
Bank of Baroda 64680100006894 32,70,295
Cash In Hand 3,90,971
2,41,81,052

For CMR Technical Education Society
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® CMR TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY
CMR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCIES & CMR HOSPITAL

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.03.2022

LIABILITIES AMOUNT ASSETS AMOUNT
GENERAL FUND (3,57,77,876) FIXED ASSETS 30,31,65,883
UNSECURED LOANS 15,45,80,900 CASH & BANK BALANCES 64,57,347
INTRA UNIT TRANSFER 17,31,69,841 CURRENT ASSETS 78,40,741
OUTSTANDING LIABILITIES 1,56,53,498
SUNDRY CREDITORS 98,37,607
31,74,63,971 31,74,63,970

For CMR Technical Education Society




CMR TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY
CMR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCIES & CMR HOSPITAL

INCOME & EXPENDITURE STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022

EXPENDITURE AMOUNT INCOME AMOUNT

To Advertisement 276,166 By Hospital Collection 2,57,15,700
To Fuel & Oil Charges 564,798 By Intereston FD's 46,027
To Bank Charges 4,620
To Computer Peripherals 2,46,602
To Electricity Charges 3,80411
To Garden Maintenance 85,645
To Generator Maintenance 4,24 650
To Free Medicines Exps 3,90,237
To Inspection Exps 21,95,017
To Hospital Maintenance 15,86,643
To Application Processing Fee 8,26,000
To Lab Consumables 21,98,777
To Hospital Consumables 23,36,449
To Patients Food Exps 10,24,510
To Medical Camp Exps 4,54 581
To Printing & Stationary 966,554
To Salaries 4.63,35,350
To Security Charges 6,49,050
To Telephone Charges 1,26,554
To Travelling & Conveyance 1,23,484
To Depreciation 2,19,70,570

Excess of Income Over (5,74,04,941)

Expenditure

2,57,61,727 2,57,61,727

For CMR Technical Education Society




-~ CMR TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY
CMR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCIES & CMR HOSPITAL

BALANCE SHEET SCHEDULES AS ON 31.03.2022

GENERAL FUND :
Opening Balance
Add : Corpus Donations
Add : Surplus for the Year

INTRA BRANCH TRASFER
CMR Technical Campus

UNSECURED LOANS :
Unsecured Loans

SUNDRY CREDITORS
Ahuja Book Company Pvt Ltd
Alliance Medical Systems
BD Instrumentation
BR Industried
Choudhary Brothers
Damera Medifies Pvt Ltd
Epsilon Healthcare Solutions Pvt Ltd
Fujitec India Pvt Ltd
India Labs Ltd
Jivatech Surgicals Pvt Ltd
Maruthi Medical Services
Pioneer Ceramic Industries
Plannet Equipments
Prime Textiles
Sai Marketing
Sneha Grafiks
Sree Rama Trading
Srinivasa Book Centre

2,16,27,065
(5,74,04,941)

(3,57,77,876)

17,31,69,841

17,31,69,841

15,45,80,900

15,45,80,900

20,24,358
2,85,600
439,095
8,68,917
2,08,301

30,000
5,71,200
1,20,060

19,04,154

21,08,865

72,800
1,27,636
1,68,000
269,096

52,625

60,000
1.66,380
3,60,520

98,37,607

For CMR Technical Education Society




. CMR TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY
CMR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCIES & CMR HOSPITAL

BALANCE SHEET SCHEDULES AS ON 31.03.2022

OUTSTANDING LIABILITIES :
PT Payable
Salaries & Wages Payable
TDS Payable

CURRENT ASSETS
Advance to Suppliers
TCS Receivable
TDS Receivable

CASH & BANK BALANCES :
HDFC Bank 50200054963487
HDFC IMS  50200062460067
ICICI Bank 631205029057
Cash In Hand

55,950
1,561,14,559
4,82 989

1,56,53,498

77,94,912
41,226
4,603

78,40,741

1715818

146007

4171741
4,23,781

64,57,347

For CMR Technical Education Society
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Data updated till 29-Sep-2022

2

of [ndia
Inconse Tax Department

TRACES

TDS Reconciliation Analysis and Correction Enabling System

2 TDS

Centralized Processing Cell

Annual Tax Statement

Permanent Account Number (PAN)

AABTCO360Q Current Status of PAN Financial Year

2021-22

Assessment Year

2022-23

Name of Assessce CMR TECHNICAL EDUCATION SQCIETY

PNO 33, JAYANAGAR COLONY, BOWENPALLY, SECUNDERABAD,
, ANDHRA PRADESH, 500011

Address of Assessce

* Above data / Status of PAN is as per PAN details. For any changes in data as mentioned above, you may submit request for corrections,
Refer www.tin-nsdl.com / www.utiitsl.com for more details. In case of discrepancy in status of PAN please contact your Assessing Officer

+ Communication details for TRACES can be updated in 'Profile’ section. However, these changes will not be updated in PAN database as mentioned above
PART A - Details of Tax Deducted at Source (All amount values are in INR)
Total Amount Paid

/ Credited

CHEV14895G 544800.00 54480.00
- — . S .

4 y

Name of Deductor TAN of Deductor

No tal Tax Deducted” Total TDS Deposited

- VSION TECH PARK PRIVATE LIMITED

1 194i(b) 23-Mar-2022 F 23-May-2022 170100.00 17010.00 17010.00
2 154i(b) 23-Mar-2022 F 23-May-2022 61500.00 6150.00 615000
3 1941(b) 20-Sep-2021 F 29-0ct-2021 176400.00 17640.00 17640.00
4 194i(b) 20-Sep-2021 F 29-0ct-2021 136800.00 13680.00 13680.00
otal Amo Paid
ame of Ded 0 AN of Ded 0 otal Tax Ded ed otal TDS Depaosited
0 edited
2 BLACKBUCK ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED HYDB10485G 300000.00 30000.00 30000.00
1 1948 31-Mar-2022 F 03-May-2022 300000.00 30000,00 30000.00
otal Amo Paid
e of Ded 0 AN of Deda 0 ota Ded ed 0 0 d
0 20 O
3 ICICI BANK LTD HYDIDO787D 46027.00| 460300 4603.00
1 194A 25-0ct-2021 F 04-Feb-2022 13151.00 0.00 0.00
2 1944 25-Oct-2021 F 04-Feb-2022 6575.00 0.00 0.00
3 1944 25-0ct-2021 F 04-Feb-2022 6575.00 0.00 0.00
4 1944 25-0ct-2021 F 04-Feb-2022 6575.00 0.00 0.00
5 1944 25-Oct-2021 F 04-Feb-2022 13151.00 4603.00 4601.00
otal Amo Paid
a Ded 0 AN of Ded 0 0 d ed D50 a
O e O
4 JK CHEMICALS HYDJOAS168 250000.00 25000.00 25000.00
1 194)8 31-Mar-2022 F 28-May-2022 250000.00 25000.00 25000.00
otal Amo Paid
ame of D 0 AN of De 0 ax Ded d 0 DS Deposited
o) ed ed
5 KASULA RAMACHANDRA REDDY HYDKD8616G 452727.00 45273.00 45273.00
1 1948 25-Mar-2022 F 28-May-2022 452727.00 45273.00 45273.00
0 Amo Paid
al Ded 0 AN of Ded 0 0 ax Ded ed otal TDS Deposited
0 " 0
6 HDFC BANK LIMITED MUMHO03189E 288190.00 28819.00 28819.00
1 194A 07-Mar-2022 F 03-May-2022 50523.00 5052.30] 5052.30
2 1944 09-Feb-2022 F 03-May-2022 3030.00 303.00 303.00
3 194A 05-Jan-2022 F 03-May-2022 2553.00 255.30 255.30
4 194A 27-Dec-2021 F 17-Jan-2022 57093.00 5709.30 5709.30
5 194A 05-Oct-2021 F 17-1an-2022 2525.00] 2.50 252.50
6 1944 27-Sep-2021 F 18-Oct-2021 53618.00 5361.80 5361.80
7 1944 05-Jul-2021 F 18-Oct-2021 58450,00 5845.00 5845.00
8 1944 30-Jun-2021 F 15-Jul-2021 60398.00 6039.80 6039.80

Total Amount Paid
/ Credited

TAN of Deductor Total TDS Deposited

Name of Deductor Total Tax Deducted”

SANPRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED MUMS43851D 484209.50] 968419




Name of Deductor

TAN of Deductor

Total Amount Paid
/Credlled

| 9 17-Dec-2021 05-Feb-2022 2334].00

2 194C 26-Nov-2021 F 05-Feb-2022 25728.00 514356

3 194C 01-Nov-2021 F 05-Feb-2022 17354.00] T47.88 74788
4 194C 22-0ct-2021 F 05-Feb-2022 163157.50 3263.15 3263.15
5 194C 22-0ct-2021 05-Feb-2022 56050.00 1121.00 1121.00]
& 194C 22-Oct-2021 F 05-Feb-2022 43925.00 R78.50 B78.50
7 194C 22-0ct-2021 F 05-Feb-2022 27194.00 541 8% 54388
B 194C 22-0ct-2021 F 05-Feb-2022 25820.00 516.40 516.40
g 194C 19-Oct-2021 F 05-Feb-2022 16800,00 136,00 136.00
10 194C 30-Jun-2021 F 29-Aug-2021 25380.00 507.60 507.60
11 194C 30-jun-2021 F 29-Aug-2021 2538000 507.60 507.60
12 194C 02-Apr-2021 F 05-Aug-2021 14040.00 280.30 280.80

Total Tax Deducted”

Total TDS Deposited

1 1941(a)

06-Nov-2021

49860.00

998.00

PART Al - Details of Tax Deducted at Source for 15G / 15H

TAN of Deductor

Total Amount Paid
/ Credited

Total Tax Deducted”

Total TDS Depaosited

No Transactions Present
PART A2 -

Gross Total Across Deductor(s)

Details of Tux Deducted at Source on Sale of Immovable Property u/s 19410/ TDS on Rent of Property u/s 19418

TDS on

No Transactions Present
PART B - Details of Tax Collected at Source

Sr.
Name of Collector

TAN of Collector

Total Amount Paid
/ Debited

Total Tax Collected’

Total TCS Deposited

Name of Collector
No.

TAN of Collector

Total Amount Paid
/ Debited

1 206CR 31-Mar-2022 16-May-2022 48395.00 49.00 49.00
2 206CR 28-Feb-2022 16-May-2022 4600000 46.00 46.00
3 206CR 31-Jan-2022 I 16-May-2022 452661.00 453.00 4353.00

Total Tax Collected”

Total TCS Deposited

|

31-May-2021

20-1ul-2021

1338511.19

30-Apr-2021

Name of Collector

20-Jul-2021

TAN of Collectar

2951317.55
otal Amount Paid
/ Debited

Total Tax Collected’

Total TCS Deposited

- REALTYSHIELD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED HYDRO9692E 2072100.00

Name of Collector

TAN of Collector

Total Amount Paid
/ Debited

Total Tax Collected”

20721.00

Total TCS Deposited

e

1 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 L\'l,\_’ns 28.19 lu
2 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 £79.10 3288 32 88
3 206CA 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.0 28.19 28.19
4 206CH 10-lun-2021 16-jul-2021 3287910 J2188 1288
5 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 12879.10 12 88 12 88
[ 206CA 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32188 32.88
7 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
8 206CR 10-jun-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 28.19 2819
9 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19




10 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
11 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
12 ' ‘v 206CR 10-lun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 2819
13 . 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 28.19
14 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19) 28.19
15 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-1ul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
16 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08| 28.19 258.19
17 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 2R1R2.08 28.19 28.19
18 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
18 206CR 10-jun-2021 16-1ul-2021 21818208 28.19 28.19
20 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
21 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
2 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
23 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 28,19
24 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 28.19
25 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
26 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3188
27 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 2879.10 32.88 32188
28 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
29 206CR 10-jun-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
30 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3238
31 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
32 206CR 10-jun-2021 16-jul-2021 281R2.08 2819 2819
33 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
34 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
35 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
36 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
37 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
38 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 24.19 28.19
39 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
40 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19
41 206CR 10-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
42 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10| 3288 3288
43 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
EE) 206CR 10-jun-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
45 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 2819 28.19
46 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
47 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10) 3288 3288
48 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819 2819
49 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19
50 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3238 32.84
51 206CR 10-jun-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
52 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
53 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
54 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-lul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19
55 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 2R182.08 28.19] 28.19
56 206CR 10-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
57 206CR 10-jun-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
58 206CR 09-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 2R182.08 2819 28.19
59 206CR 09-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 28.19
60 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 28.19
61 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
62 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
63 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
64 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
65 206CR 038-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
66 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
67 206CR 09-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.04 28.19 28.19
68 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 2R1R2.08 28.19 28.19
69 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.04 28.19 28.19
70 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 28.19




n 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 A2879.10 3288 3238
72 206CR 09-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10] 3288 3288
73 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10] 3288 3238
74 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
75 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
76 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 J28R 3288
7 206CR 09-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
78 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-1ul-2021 28132.08 28.19] 28.19
kL) 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
80 206CR 09-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
81 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 2819
82 206CR 09-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 2318208 28.19 28.19
83 206CR 08-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10| 3288 3288
84 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 12879.10 32 88 3288
85 206CR 09-lun-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
86 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
87 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 312879.10 32.88 3288
88 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
89 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
90 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
91 206CR 08-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
92 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19] 28.19
93 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 32.88
94 206CR 09-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 12879.10 32.88 3288
95 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 J2879.10 32.88 3288
9% 206CR 08-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 12.88 3288
97 206CR 08-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
98 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19|
99 206CR 08-lun-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 2819
100 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 3287910, 3288 3288
101 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08| 38.19 28.19
102 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 12879.10 3288 32.88
103 206CR 09-1un-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
104 206CR 09-jun-2021 16-Jui-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
105 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 12.88 32.88
106 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
107 206CR 09-jun-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
108 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 3287910 1288 3288
109 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
110 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19]
111 206CR 09-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 2819
112 206CR 09-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 1288 3288
113 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
114 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3238 3288
115 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
116 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 12879.10 3288 32.88
117 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-lul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
118 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182 081 28.19 28.19
119 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
120 206CR 09-1un-2021 16-1ul-2021 2818208 28.19 28,19
1 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
122 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10| 3288 3288
123 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
124 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 1288 1288
125 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19)
126 206CR 09-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
127 206CR 08-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
128 206CR 09-1un-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
129 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28,19
130 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
131 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288




132 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19] 28.19
133 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
132 a 206CR 09-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
135 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 3287910 3288 3288
136 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
137 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-lul-2021 3287910, 3188 3288
138 206CR 08-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
139 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
140 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
141 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 2819
142 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
143 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 12879.10 3288 3288
144 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10] 3288 32.88
145 206CR 09-un-2021 16-iul-2021 32879 10 3288 3288
146 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
147 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
148 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 2818208 28.19] 28.19
149 206CR 09-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
150 206CR 09-jun-2021 16-jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
151 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19
152 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-lul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
153 206CR 09-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 288 3288
154 206CR 03-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
155 206CR 03-jun-2021 16-jul-2021 7045.52 7.05 7.05
156 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-1ul-2021 2818208 2819 28.19
157 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3238 3288
158 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19]
159 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819 2819
160 206CR 02-jun-2021 16-lul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
161 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19
162 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-1ul-2021 2818208 2819 28.19
163 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
164 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 28.19
165 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
166 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
167 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 2318208 28.19 28.19
168 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10| 3288 3288
169 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-lul-2021 28182.08 28.19 2819
170 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
171 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 2R182.08 28.19 28.19
172 206CR 02-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
173 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-lul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 28.19
174 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 12.88 1288
175 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
176 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
177 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19
178 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 32.88
179 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19
180 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
181 206CH 02-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
182 208CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 J2879.10 288 3288
183 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
184 206CR 02-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
185 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
186 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 24.19
187 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 28.19
188 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 28.19]
189 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
180 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
191 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
192 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 32388 3288




193 206CR 02-jun-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 23.19 28.19
194 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
195 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3188 k¥ HH“
196 206CR 02-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
197 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819 2819
198 206CR 02-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 2319 28.19
193 206CR 02-jun-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
200 206CR 02-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
2m 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
202 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 2819
203 206CR 02-jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 281R2.08 28.19 2819
204 206CR 02-jun-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
205 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
206 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.8% 3288
207 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10| 3288 3288
208 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 23.19 28,19
209 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
210 206CR 02-jun-2021 16-1ul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19]
1 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
212 206CR 02-Jun-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 288
213 206CR 31-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 11742.54 11.78 11.78
214 206CR 30-May-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
215 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
216 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
217 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10] 3288 3288
218 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
219 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 28.19
220 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
221 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19) 28.19
22 206CR 30-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
223 206CR 30-May-2021 16-jul-2021 2818208 2819 28.19
224 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 1288 3288
225 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3238 3288
226 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10| J2 8% 3288
227 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3238 3288
228 206CR 30-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
229 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 J288
230 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
231 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 12879.10 32388 3238
232 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10| 32388 3288
233 206CR 30-May-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 2819
234 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28,19 28.19
235 206CR 30-May-2021 16-lul-2021 12879.10 3288 3288
236 206CR 30-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 2818208 1819 28.19
237 206CR 30-May-2021 16-lul-2021 28182.08 28.19 2819
238 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 2819
239 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
240 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2R182.08 28.19] 2819
241 206CR 30-May-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
222 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
243 206CR 30-May-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10, 3288 3288
244 206CH 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 12879.10 J288 3288
245 206CH 30-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 2818208 2819 28.19
246 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10| 3238 3288
247 206CA 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
248 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
249 206CR 30-May-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 2819
250 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
251 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28,19 28.19
252 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 2819
253 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19




254 206CR 30-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 23485.06 23,49 23.49
255 206CR 29-May-2021 16-)ul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
256 206CR 29-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 14091.04 14.10 14.10]
257 206CR 29-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19)
258 206CR 29-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19) 28.19
259 206CR 25-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
260 206CR 28-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08] 28.19 28.19
261 206CR 29-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 32.88
262 206CR 29-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819, 2819
263 206CR 29-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
264 206CR 29-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19, 28.19
265 206CR 29-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
266 206CR 29-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 Jz.sul
267 206CR 29-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 3.2Ass|
268 206CR 25-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 32.88
269 206CR 29-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32388 32.88
270 206CR 29-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 .19 28.19
m 206CR 29-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28,19 28.19
mn 206CR 25-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
27 206CR 29-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
274 206CR 29-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
275 206CR 28-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
276 206CR 28-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
m 206CR 28-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
278 206CR 28-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
273 206CR 28-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
280 206CR 28-May-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19
281 206CR 28-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
282 206CR 28-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
283 206CR 27-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 2818208 28.19) 28.19
284 206CR 27-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 11742.54 1,75 11.75
285 206CR 27-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19
286 206CR 27-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182 nsl 28.19 28.19
287 206CR 27-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
288 206CR 26-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19] 28.19
289 206CR 26-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 3287910 3288 3288
230 206CR 26-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
291 206CR 26-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 23485.06 23.49 23.49
292 206CR 26-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28,19 2819
293 206CR 26-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
294 206CR 26-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28,19
295 206CR 26-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19! 28.19
296 206CR 26-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2319 28.19
297 206CR 25-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
298 206CR 25-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
299 206CR 24-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 28.19
300 206CR 24-May-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
301 206CR 24-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 1288 3288
302 206CR 24-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 9394.02 9.40 9.40
303 206CR 23-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 2819
304 206CR 23-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
305 206CR 23-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19) 28.19
306 206CR 22-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 238.19 28.19
307 206CR 22-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
308 206CR 22-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 29.19 28.19
309 206CR 21-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 9394.02 9.40] 9.40
310 206CR 21-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
3 206CR 21-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32874.10 3288 32.88
312 206CR 21-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28,19 28.19
313 206CR 21-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
314 206CR 21-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 11742.54 11.75 11.75




315 206CR 20-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.10 28.19] 28.19
316 206CR 20-May-2021 16-jul-2021 23435.08 23.49 23.49
317 206CR 20-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.10 28.19] 2819
318 206CR 19-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 28.19
319 206CR 19-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 288 32.88
320 206CR 19-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 9394.02 9.40 9.40
3 206CR 19-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 25182.08 28.19 28.19]
3 206CR 19-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 12879.10 3188 3288
323 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 1288
324 206CR 18-May-2021 16-ul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
325 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 312879.10 12.88 3288
326 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32388 1288
377 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
328 206CR 18-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 2818208 28.19 24.19
39 206CR 18-May-2021 16-ul-2021 32879.10 3288 3188
330 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
331 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
332 206CR 18-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
333 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
334 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 325879.10 3288 3288
335 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19
336 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
337 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3238 1288
338 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
339 206CR 18-May-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19) 28.19
340 206CR 18-May-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
341 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
342 206CR 18-May-2021 16-lul-2021 32879 ID] 3288 3288
343 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10] 3288 3288
344 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
345 206CR 18-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 J2R8 3288
346 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
347 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 1288 32.88
348 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 1288 3288
348 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 1288 3288
350 206CR 18-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 .19 28.19
351 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
352 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
353 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
354 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10| 3288 3288
355 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 12879.10 32388 3288
356 206CR 18-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 119 28.19
357 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10| 32.88 1288
358 206CR 18-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
359 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
360 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10| 3288 3288
361 206CR 18-May-2021 16-lul-2021 32879.10 3288 328K
362 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10, 3188 1288
363 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
364 206CR 18-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10| 3238 J2ER
365 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
366 206CR 18-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 31288 32.88
367 206CR 18-May-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10, 3288 3288
368 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10| 3238 3288
369 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 2819
370 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
n 206CR 18-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 12879.10 32183 3288
in 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
373 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 12879.10 1288 1288
374 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
375 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 1287910 3288 3288




376 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10) 3288 J288
n 206CR 18-May-2021 16-jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
378 aJOSCF 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
379 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10| 3238 32.88
380 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
381 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
382 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3238 3288
383 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
384 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10] 3288 32 88
385 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 1288
386 206CR 18-May-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
387 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2879.10 3288 3288
388 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
389 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 18788.00 18.79 18.79)
390 206CR 18-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
391 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
392 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08] 28.19] 28.19
393 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
394 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
385 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
396 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
197 206CR 17-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 1288
398 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 28.19
399 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2§182.08 28.19 28.19
400 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
401 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 28.19
402 206CR 17-May-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
403 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10| 32.88 3288
404 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19) 28.19
405 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 12.88
406 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
407 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
408 206CR 17-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 3287910 3288 3288
409 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
410 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
411 206CR 17-May-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 32 88
412 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
413 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
414 206CR 17-May-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
415 206CR 17-May-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
416 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 18182.08 28.19 28.19
417 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.10 28.19 28.19
418 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
419 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10| 3288 32.88
420 206CR 17-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10| 3288 3288
421 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10| 3288 3288
422 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
4213 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19
424 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
425 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
426 206CR 17-May-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
427 206CR 17-May-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
428 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10) 3288 3288
429 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 12879.10] 3288 3238
430 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
431 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
432 206CR 17-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08] 28.19 28.19
433 206CR 17-May-2021 16-lul-2021 2879.10 3288 3288
434 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3188
435 206CR 17-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.04 2819 28.19
436 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19




437 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879 I!)I 3288 1288
438 206CR 17-May-2021 16-ul-2021 IHIRZ.IHI 28.19 28.19
439 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 .EKIH'.!,UE[ 2819 28 I‘y
440 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
aa1 206CR 17-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 28.19) 28.19
442 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
443 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19) 28.19
aas 206CR 17-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3188 3288
445 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
446 206CR 17-May-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10| 3288 3288
447 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
448 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
449 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
450 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
451 206CR 17-May-2021 16-lul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
452 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
453 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32388
454 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3238 3288
455 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
456 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 28.19
457 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
458 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
458 206CR 17-May-2021 16-jul-2021 2R1R2.08 28.19 2R.19
460 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
461 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
462 206CR 17-May-2021 16-lul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
463 206CR 17-May-2021 16-lul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
464 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182 {)H'_ 28.19 28.19
465 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
466 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
a7 206CR 17-May-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
468 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
469 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
470 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3LRR 3288
a7n 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
472 206CR 17-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
A473 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
474 206CR 17-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
475 206CR 16-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 J2.88 3288
476 206CR 16-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 258133.58 15.84 2584
477 206CR 14-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 15590.12 15.60/ 135.60
478 206CR 14-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 233R85.16| 23.39 23139
479 206CR 14-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 27282.69 17.29 1.9
480 206CR 14-May-2021 16-jul-2021 23385.16 23.39 23.39)
481 206CR 14-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2338516 23.39 23.39
482 206CR 14-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 23385.16 23.39 23139
483 206CR 14-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 23385.16, 23.39 23.39
4g4 206CR 14-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 27282.69 21.29 1.9
485 206CR 14-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2728269 211.29 27.29
486 206CR 14-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 27282.69| 2129 21.29
487 206CR 14-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 23185.16 23.39/ 23,39
438 206CR 14-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 23385 16 23.39 23,39
489 206CR 14-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 27282.69 27.29 27.29
490 206CR 14-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 23385.16 2339 23.39
491 206CR 10-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
492 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
493 206CR 03-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 2818208 2819 28.19
494 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 1288 3288
495 206CR 09-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 31288
496 206CR 09-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
497 206CR 08-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19]




498 206CR 09-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 2818208 28.19 28,19
499 206CR 09-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
S00 ﬂzo&:n 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28,19
501 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
502 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
503 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 j2.88 3288
504 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
505 206CR 05-May-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
506 206CR 08-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
507 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
508 206CR 05-May-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
509 206CR 09-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 31879 10 3288 32.88%
510 206CR 05-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
51 206CR 09-May-2021 16-ul-2021 3287910 32.88] 3288
512 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19) 28.19
513 206CR 09-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10] 32.88 3288
514 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 ]LRRI 32.88
515 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 ]2.58' 3288
516 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
517 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
518 206CR 03-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
519 206CR 05-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
520 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28,19 28.19
521 206CR 09-May-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
522 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10] 3288 32.88
523 206CR 0s-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
524 206CR 08-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
525 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
526 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 25.19 28.19]
527 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
528 206CR 09-May-2021 16-ul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
529 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 258.19 28.19
530 206CR 09-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 2318208 28.19 28.19
531 206CR 09-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
532 206CR 09-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
533 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
534 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32,38/
535 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 28.19
536 206CR 09-May-2021 16-jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
537 206CR 08-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2R182.08 2819 28.19
538 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
539 206CR 09-May-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
540 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
541 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 28.19
542 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
543 206CR 09-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10| 12.88] 12.88
544 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
545 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
546 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
547 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
548 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 12879.10 3288 3288
549 206CR 09-May-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
550 206CR 09-May-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
551 206CH 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.8% 3288
552 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 32.88
553 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
554 206CR 09-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10| 3288 3288
555 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 J2 88
556 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 819
557 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
558 206CR 09-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19




559 206CR 09-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182 msl 28.19 28.19
560 206CR 09-May-2021 b 16-Jul-2021 stvo_ml 32.88 3288
561 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879 ml 3288 32.88
562 206CR 09-May-2021 ¥ 16-Jul-2021 12879 ml 3288 3288
563 206CR 09-May-2021 F 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 32.88
564 206CR 09-May-2021 F 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 2819
565 206CR 09-May-2021 ¥ 16-jul-2021 32879.10, 3288 32.88
566 206CR 09-May-2021 F 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19.
567 206CR 09-May-2021 F 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 3284
568 206CR 09-May-2021 E 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
569 206CR 09-May-2021 F 16-Jul-2021 2879.10 32.88 3288
570 206CR 09-May-2021 i 16-1ul-2021 3287910 1288 32.88
571 206CR 09-May-2021 E 16-Jul-2021 28182 08 28.19 28.19
572 206CR 09-May-2021 I 16-Jul-2021 1287910 1288 32.88
573 206CR 09-May-2021 i 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 32.88
574 206CR 09-May-2021 P 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2119 28.19
575 206CR 09-May-2021 ¥ 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
576 206CR 09-May-2021 T 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32388 3288
57 206CR 09-May-2021 F 16-Jul-2021 32879.10] 3288 3288
578 206CR 09-May-2021 F 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
579 206CR 09-May-2021 1 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19) 28.19
580 206CR 09-May-2021 F 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 2819
581 206CR 09-May-2021 I 16-jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 32.88
582 206CR 09-May-2021 F 16-Jul-2021 12879.10 3288 1288
583 206CR 09-May-2021 t 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 2819
584 206CR 09-May-2021 F 16-Jul-2021 2879.10 32.88 3288
585 206CR 08-May-2021 F 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 32.88 32.88
586 206CR 09-May-2021 F 16-lul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28,19
587 206CR 09-May-2021 F 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
588 206CR 09-May-2021 i 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
589 206CR 09-May-2021 ; 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19] 2819
590 206CR 09-May-2021 [ 16-ul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
591 206CR 09-May-2021 f 16-4ul-2021 28182.08 23.19 2819
592 206CR 09-May-2021 [ 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
593 206CR 09-May-2021 F 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
594 206CR 09-May-2021 [ 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
595 206CR 09-May-2021 I 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
596 206CR 09-May-2021 ¥ 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
597 206CR 09-May-2021 F 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28,19/ 28.19
598 206CR 09-May-2021 [ 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
599 206CR 09-May-2021 | 16-Jul-2021 32879.10) 32.88 32.88
600 206CR 08-May-2021 F 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 12.88
601 206CR 09-May-2021 F 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19) 28.19
602 206CR 09-May-2021 F 16-ful-2021 32R879,10) 3288 32.88
603 206CR 09-May-2021 F 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 1288
604 206CR 09-May-2021 f 16-4ul-2021 32879.10) 3288 1288
605 206CR 09-May-2021 [ 16-Jul-2021 2R182.08 28.19 28.19
606 206CR 09-May-2021 F 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
607 206CR 09-May-2021 f 16-Jul-2021 32879,10 32.88 3288
GOB 206CR 09-May-2021 I 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 1288
609 206CR 09-May-2021 [ 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19) 28.19
610 206CR 09-May-2021 F 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819 28,19
611 206CR 09-May-2021 [ 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88, 32.88
612 206CR 09-May-2021 i 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28,19 28.19
613 206CR 09-May-2021 ¥ 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
614 206CR 09-May-2021 i 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
615 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
616 206CR 09-May-2021 P 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 1248 3288
617 206CR 09-May-2021 [ 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 2819 28,19
618 206CR 09-May-2021 16-lul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
619 206CR 09-May-2021 I 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 1288 32.88




620

206CR 09-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 819 28.19
621 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
622 nznscn 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10) 3288 3288
623 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 12.88 3288
624 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 2819 28.19
625 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
626 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
627 206CR 09-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19
628 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 1288 32.88
629 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
630 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
631 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
632 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
633 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19) 28.19
634 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3248 3288
635 206CR 09-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 28.19) 28.19
636 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 32.88
637 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 32.88
638 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19]
639 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19]
640 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 2819
641 206CR 09-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
642 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 12879.10 32.88 32.88
643 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
644 206CR 09-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
545 206CR 08-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 11742.54 11.75 1175
646 206CR 08-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
647 206CR 08-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 2348506 2349 23.49
648 206CR 07-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
649 206CR 07-May-2021 16-Jui-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
650 206CR 07-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
651 206CR 07-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
652 206CR 07-May-2021 16-ul-2021 18788 06 18.79) 18.79
653 206CR 07-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19) 28.19
654 206CR 06-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 2819
655 206CR 06-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
656 206CR 06-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 9394.02 940 9,40
657 206CR 06-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 14091.04 14.10 14.10
658 206CR 06-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 1288 32.88
659 206CR 05-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 1288 32.88
660 206CA 05-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 28.19
661 206CR 05-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 18788.06 18.79 18.79
662 206CR 04-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
663 206CR 04-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 1288
664 206CR 04-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
665 206CR 04-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 18788 .06 18.79 18.79
666 206CR 04-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
667 206CR 04-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
668 206CR 03-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
669 206CR 03-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 1288
670 206CR 03-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
671 206CR 03-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.04 28,19 28.19
672 206CR 03-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.04 28.19 28.19
673 206CR 02-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19
674 206CR 02-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 12879.10 1288 32.88
675 206CR 02-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819 28,19
676 206CR 02-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 18788.06 18.79) 18.79
677 206CR 02-May-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
678 206CR 02-May-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
679 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 12,88
680 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28,19




681 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
682 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32188
683 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 RER.L} 32 By
684 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28,19 28,19
685 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 25,19 28.19
686 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 2R(82.08 28.19 28.19
687 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
688 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3188
689 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3188 J2 88
690 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 28.19 2319
691 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 288 3288
692 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
693 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
694 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10) 1288 32 8%
695 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 23.19
696 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819 2819
697 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 ZRIRZ.UHI 28.19 28.19
698 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-lul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
699 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
700 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
701 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
702 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
703 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-lul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
704 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
705 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-lul-2021 32876.10 3288 32.88
706 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 28.19 2819
707 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
708 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 25.19 28.19
709 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-lul-2021 2818208 2819 28.19
710 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
711 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3188 3288
712 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 2R182.08 2819 28.19
713 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
714 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
715 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
716 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08| 28.19 28.19
n7 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
718 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182 l)ﬁl 28.19 28.19
719 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-lul-2021 32879 IDI 3288 3288
720 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 2RIB2.08 28.19 28.19)
1 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
72 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 3188
723 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 3287910 3288 3288
724 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-ul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
725 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
726 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
727 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
728 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 1288 3288
729 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
730 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
731 208CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.10 28.19 28.19
732 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-lul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
733 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
734 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-iul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
735 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-lul-2021 28182.08 2819 2819
736 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 32.8%
737 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-lul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
738 206CR 30-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
739 206CR i0-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 401670.00 401.67 401.67
740 206CR 19-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 1288 32.88
741 206CR 13-Apr-2021 16-lul-2021 9394.02 9.40 9.40




742 206CR 29-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 2348506 21349 2349
743 206CR 29-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3188 3288
744 nzoscn 29-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182 08 2819 2819
745 206CR 29-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88/ 3288
746 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 23182.08 28.19 28.19
747 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 2R1R2.08 28.19 28.19
748 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
749 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
750 206CR 218-Apr-2021 16-lul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
751 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 12879.10 3288 3288
752 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879 10 3288 32.88
753 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 2818208 2819 28.19
754 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
755 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 1287 10 3288 1288
756 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
757 206CA 28-Apr-2021 16-lul-2021 32379 10| 3288 32388
758 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 1288 3288
759 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10) 32.88 32.88
760 206¢R 28-Apr-2021 16-4ul-2021 32879.10) 1288 3288
781 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
762 206¢R 28-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10) 1288 3238
763 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10/ 3288 32388
764 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-ul-2021 32879.10 1288 32 88
765 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 1288 1288
766 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32188
767 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
768 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 2819 2819
769 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 312879.10 3288 32.88
770 206¢R 28-Apr-2021 16-ul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
7 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
m 206€R 28-Apr-2021 16-4ul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19
7 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 2819 2819
774 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 23”‘2.05' 28.19 28.19
775 206¢R 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182 ns| 3819 28.19
7786 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19
777 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19|
778 206¢R 28-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
779 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
780 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
781 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-4ul-2021 12879.10 3288 1288
782 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 1288 3238
783 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19
784 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jjul-2021 J2879.10 1288 3288
785 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10) 3288 32.88
786 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 1288 3288
787 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819 2819
788 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-4ul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
789 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 2819
790 206CR 28-Apr-2021 161012021 28182.08 2819 2819
791 206CR 28-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
792 206¢R 28-Apr-2021 161012021 3287910 1288 3288
793 206CR 27-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
754 206CR 27-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
795 206CR 27-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 3287910 3288 3288
796 206CR 27-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 12 88
797 206CR 27-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.03 28.19) 28.19
798 206CR 27-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19| 28.19
799 206CR 27-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10] 3288 32.88
800 206CR 27-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 2R182.08 2819 28.19
o 206CR 27-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3238 J2.88
802 206CR 26-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 2RIR2.08 2819 2819




803 206CR 26-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
BO4 206CR 26-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
805 206CR 26-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 11742.54 11.75 1 "U
806 206CR 26-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
BO7 206CR 26-Apr-2021° 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28,19
808 206CR 26-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
809 206CR 25-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
B10 206CR 25-Apr-2021 16-lul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19
811 206CR 25-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 JI879.10 3288 3288
812 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19
813 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
814 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 2519 28.19
815 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
816 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
817 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 I188 3288
B1B 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10) 3288 3288
819 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 1288 3288
820 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 1288 32.88
821 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
82 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 819 28.19
823 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
824 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32876.10 3188 3288
825 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
826 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
827 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 2R182.08 19 2819
828 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
B29 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 32876.10 3288 3288
830 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
831 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 32388
832 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
833 206CR 24.Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
834 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
835 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.8% 3288
836 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
837 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 3287910 3288 3288
838 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
839 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
840 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 1188 3288
841 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
842 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 1288 32.8%
Ba3 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 J288 3288
Ba4 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 J2R879.10 1188 32.88
Bas 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
B46 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
BaA7 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10| 1288 32.88
Bag 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 2818208 28.19 28.19
Bag 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10] 32 HR' 32.88
850 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10] ll.ﬂsl 32388
851 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
852 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
853 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
854 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
855 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
856 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28,19 28.19
857 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
858 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
859 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3188
860 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-ul-2021 258182.08 28.19 28.19)
861 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
862 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 12.38 32.88
863 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19




864

206CR

24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 284

865 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
866 HZOECR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 12879.10 32.88 3288
867 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10] 32.88 3288
868 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 12579 10| 1288 1288
869 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 287910 32.88 3288
870 206CR 24-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
871 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 3992.00 3.99 3.99
8n 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-iul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
873 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3238
874 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19
875 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
B76 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 3287910 32 RR 3288
877 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
878 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
879 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
880 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
BB1 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879 10 3288 1288
882 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
883 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3188 32.88
B84 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 32.88 JLR8
885 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
886 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 J2879.10 32.88 3288
887 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
888 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
889 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 12879.10 3288 3288
830 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 32.88 3288
891 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
892 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19]
833 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 32879.10) 32.88 32.88
894 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 28182.08 2819 28.19
895 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 3288
896 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
897 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 J28% 32.88
898 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-lul-2021 28182.08] 2819 28.19
893 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 32.88
500 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
901 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-jul-2021 28182.08 28.19 28.19
802 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10 1288 3288
903 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-1ul-2021 32879.10| 32.88 31E8
504 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 28182.08 28.19] 28.19
905 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 2R182.08 2819 28.19
906 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10 3288 1288
207 206CR 23-Apr-2021 16-Jul-2021 32879.10] 32.88 3288

Paid

5 ULTRATECH CEMENT LIMITED HYDUD1592D 6755020.50 675528 6755.28
1 206CR 10-Jul-2021 18-Oct-2021 6759480 67.60 67.60
2 206CR 10-Jul-2021 18-Oct-2021 6759480 67.60 67.60
3 206CR 08-Jul-2021 18-0ct-2021 65555.70 6550 635.56/
4 206CR 08-Jul-2021 18-Dct-2021 62395.20) 62.40 62.40
] 206CR 08-Jul-2021 18-Oct-2021 61557.30 6156 61.56
6 206CR 05-Jul-2021 18-0c1-2021 6219520 62.40 62.40
7 206CR 30-Jun-2021 22-jul-2021 67600.00 67.60 67.60
8 206CR 29-1un-2021 22-4ul-2021 65560,00 65.56 65.56
] 206CR 26-Jun-2021 22-1ul-2021 61560,00 61.56 61.56
10 206CR 26-Jun-2021 22-1ul-2021 61560.00 6l.56 61.56
1n 206CR 25-Jun-2021 22-Jui-2021 BSR00.00 4530 85,80
12 206CR 24-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 61560.00 61.56 61.56
13 206CR 24-Jun-2021 22-jul-2021 61560.00 61.56 61.56




14 206CR 24-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 61560.00 61.56 61.56
15 206CR 23-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 61560.00 61.56 61.56
16 206CR 23-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 65560.00 65.56 65.5b
17 206CR 23-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 61560.00 61.56 61.56
18 206CR 21-Jun-2021 22-]ul-2021 62400.00| 62.40 6240
19 206CR 19-Jun-2021 22-jul-2021 106260.00] 106.26 106.26
20 206CR 18-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 62400.00 62.40 62.40
21 206CR 17-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 83200.00 83,20/ 8320
22 206CR 17-jun-2021 22-ul-2021 £3200.00 83.20] 83.20
23 206CR 17-jun-2021 22-jul-2021 63560.00 63.56] 63.56
24 206CR 16-Jun-2021 22-)ul-2021 61360.00] 61.56 61.56
25 206CR 16-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 61560.00 61.56 6156
26 206CR 16-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 62400.00 6240 62.40
27 206CR 15-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 61560.00 61.56 61.56
28 206CR 15-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 61560.00 6l.36 61.56
23 206CR 14-jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 62400.00 G240 6240
30 206CR 14-jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 61560,00 61.56 61.56
31 206CR 14-lun-2021 22-Jul-2021 65560.00] 65.56 65.56
2 206CR 14-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 106260.00 106.26 106.26]
33 206CR 10-Jun-2021 22-jul-2021 61560.00| 61.56/ 61.50
34 206CR 10-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 62400.00 62.40 62.40
35 206CR 10-Jun-2021 22-jul-2021 65560,00 65.56) 65.56
36 206CR 08-Jun-2021 22-jul-2021 61560.00 61.56] 61.56
37 206CR 08-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 61560.00 61.56 61.56
38 206CR 08-Jun-2021 22-jul-2021 62400.00 62.40 6240
EL] 206CR 08-Jun-2021 22-jul-2021 65560.00 65.56 65.56
40 206CR 07-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 56760.00 56.76 56.76
41 206CR 05-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 67590.00 67.59 67.59
42 206CR 05-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 67590.00 67.59 67.59
43 206CR 04-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 65550.00| 65.55 65,55
44 206CR 04-1un-2021 22-Jul-2021 6759000 67.59 67.59]
45 206CR 04-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 67590.00 67.59 67.59
46 206CR 04-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 61550.00 61.55 61.55
47 206CR 01-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 61560,00 61.56 61.56
48 206CR 01-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 65560.00 65.56] 65.56
43 206CR 01-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2021 62400.00 62.40| 62.40
50 206CR 01-Jun-2021 22-Jul-2011 62400.00 62.40 62.40
51 206CR 29-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 61557.30 61.56 61.56
52 206CR 28-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 62395 20 62.40 62.40
53 206CR 28-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 62395.20 62.40 62.40
54 206CR 28-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 62395.20 62.40] 62.40
55 206CR 28-May-2021 18-jul-2021 65555.70 65.56 65,56
56 206CR 27-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 65555.70 65.56| 65.56
57 206CR 27-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 62395.20 62.40 62.40
58 206CR 27-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 61557.30 61.56] 61.56
59 206CR 25-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 106250.04/ 106.26 106.26
60 206CR 25-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 65555.70 65.56 65.56
61 206CR 24-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 6155730 61.56 61.56
62 206CR 24-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 63555.70 63.56 65.56/
63 206CR 24-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 219520 6240 62.40
B4 206CR 24-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 6239520 62.40 62.40
65 206CR 20-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 62395.20 62.40 62.40
66 206CR 20-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 62395.20 62.40 62.40
67 206CR 18-May-2021 18-jul-2021 6239520 2.40 62.40
68 206CR 18-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 106250.04 106,26 106,26
69 206CR 18-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 62395.20 62.40 62.40
70 206CR 18-May-2021 18-1ul-2021 65.56| 65,56
71 206CR 18-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 6155730 61.56 61.56
72 206CR 17-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 65555.70 635.56 65.56
73 206CR 17-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 62395.20 62.40 62.40
74 206CR 11-May-2021 18-jul-2021 6155730 61.56 61.56




75 206CR 11-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 615 61.56 6l.56
76 206CR 11-May-2021 ! 18-Jul-2021 6239520 62.40 62.40
77 A)GSCR 11-May-2021 18-1ul-2021 6239520 62.40 62.40
78 206CR 11-May-2021 i 18-jul-2021 - 61557.30 6l1.56 61.56
79 206CR 11-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 61557.30 61.56 61.56
80 206CR 10-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 - 106250.04 106.26 106.26
81 206CR 10-May-2021 i 18-Jul-2021 61557.3 61.56 61.56
B2 206CR 10-May-2021 I 18-jul-2021 65555.70 65.56 65.56
83 206CR 10-May-2021 F 18-Jul-2021 65555.70) 65.56 63.56
84 206CR 08-May-2021 I 18-Jul-2021 6155730 61.56 61.56
85 206CR 07-May-2021 18-jul-2021 67594 .80 67.60 67.60
86 206CR 07-May-2021 i 18-Jul-2021 - 6555570 63.56 65.56
87 206CR 07-May-2021 ' 18-jul-2021 65555.70 65.56 65.56
88 206CR 07-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 61557.30 6l.56 61.56
89 206CR 06-May-2021 18-Jul-2021 106250.04 106.26 106.26
90 206CR 06-May-2021 18-1ul-2021 61557.30 61,56 61.56
91 206CR 30-Apr-2021 18-Jul-2021 62395.20 62.40 62.40
a2 206CR 30-Apr-2021 18-Jul-2021 - 653555.70 63.56 63,56
93 206CH 28-Apr-2021 F 18-jul-2021 62395.20 62.40 62.40
94 206CR 2B-Apr-2021 18-jul-2021 65555.70 63.56 63.56
g5 206CR 28-Apr-2021 F 18-jul-2021 6155730, 61.56 61.56
96 206CR 27-Apr-2021 I 18-Jul-2021 62395.20 62.40 62.40
97 206CR 27-Apr-2021 [ 18-1ul-2021 6155730 61.56 61.56
98 206CR 27-Apr-2021 F 18-lul-2021 65555.70 65.56 65.56
99 206CR 24-Apr-2021 f 18-Jul-2021 - 65555,70 65.56 65.56
100 206CR 23-Apr-2021 F 18-jul-2021 106250.04 106.26 106.26
101 206CR 23-Apr-2021 I 18-jul-2021 - 61557.30 61.56 61.56

PART C — Details of Tax Paid (other than TDS or TCS)

Major Minor Ta Surcharg Education
X

BSR/Bank Date of Challan v
Penalty Interest Others Total Tax / Remarks

No. Head’ Head’ e Cess Code Deposit Serial
No Transactions Present
PART D — Details of Paid Refund

Sr.  Assessment
No. Year

No Transactions Present
PART E - Details of SFT Transaction

Refund Issued Nature of Refund Amount of Refund Interest Date of Payment Remarks

: Transaction .
Type of Transaction® Name of SFT Filer Date Amount (Rs.)  Remarks

SFT-003_03A Cash depasit in current account 113471100.00 c
- PAREL MUMBAL MAHARASHTRA INDIA, 400013

HOFC BANK TTD, HOFC BANK HOUSE 1 SENAPATT BAPAT MARG LOWER

2 SFT-003_03A Cash deposit in current account 82595760.00 8]
_ PAREL, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA, 400013
ADFC BANK C1D, HOFC BANR HOUSE 1 SENAPATI BAPAT MARG TOWER
3 SFT-003_03A Cash deposit in current account -82595760.00 R
e PAREL, MUMBAL MAHARASHTRA INDIA, 400013
H NKLTD, HDFC BANK HOUSE T SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER _
4 SFT-003_03A Cash depaosit in current account - 6690900.00 (o]
= PAREL MUMBAL MAHARASHTRA, INDIA, 400013
_ -~ ADFC BANK LTD, HOFC BANK H St 1 SENAPATT BAFAT MARG LOWER 5
s SFT-003_03A Cash depaosit in current account -6690900.00 R
TR BN (T NP BARE HOUSET SR AT AT
HOFC BA h i 1 G LOWER
b SFT-003_03A Cash depasit in current account X 7957500.00 s
PAREL, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA, INDIA, 400013
= ADOFC BANK 11D, HOFC BANK HOUSE I SENAPATT BAPAT MARG [OWER
? SFT-003_038 Cash withdrawals in current accaunt 410269.00 C

PAREL, MUMBAL MAHARASHTRA INDIA, 400013
- : HOFC BANK UTD, HDFC BANK HOUSE T SENAPATT BAPAT MARG LOWER
8 SFT-003_038B Cash withdrawals in current account 25000.00 o]
PAREL, MUMBAIL MAHARASHTRA INDIA, 400013
ADFCBANR LT, HOFC BANK HOUSE 1 SENAPATI BAPAT MARG TOWER

PAR’LR%{FI_JC.’\.A_B\AI MAHARASHTRA, INDIA, 400013
HDOFC BANKTTD, ANK HOUSE T SENAFATTBAFAT MARG COWER
10 SFT-003_038 Cash withdrawals in current account 49500.00 0
PAREL, MUMBAL MAHARASHTRA, INDIA, 400013
= ADFC BANK LTD, HDFC BANK HOUSE 1 SENAPATI BAPAT MARG TOWET
1 SFT-003_038 Cash withdrawals in current account -49500.00 R
PAREL, MUMBAL MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400013
ADFC BANK L1D, HOFC BANK HOUSE 1 SENAFATI BAPAT MARG TOWER
12 SFT-003_038 Cash withdrawals in current account 0.00 C
S BAWP&REL MUMBAI mag??qﬁgg?n INDIA, 400013
NKTTD, HOFC BANK APATTBAFAT MARG LOWER
13 SFT-005 Time deposit (-56226691.00) o}

PAREL, ML M?AI Mﬁ’\ibulﬁéEHTﬂﬁ NHIS& 4?&013
ICICT Bank Limitad, 1C1C A COMPLEY

14 SFT-005 Time deposit ) 0.00 o]
BANDRA EAST, MUMBA| MAHARASHTRA, INDIA, 400051

9 SFT-003_03B Cash withdrawals in current account -25000.00 R

Notes for SFT

1. Amount shown for SF

nd SFT-010 is as per bel

gale Eross amount rec 088 amount paid to the Pe

ved from the Person () Agg

PART F - Details of Tax Deducted at Source on Sale of lmmaovable Property u/s 19417/ TDS on Rent of Praperty U/S 19418 /TDS on

Name of Deductee

No Transactions Present
PART G -TDS Defaults® (Processing of Statements) (All amount values are in INR)

Short Short Interest on TDS Interest on TDS  Late Filing Fee u/

Financial Year Interest u/s 220(2) Total Default

Payment Deduction Payments default Deduction 234E
18461.69 72385.5( 93204.19




HYDC04359F

*Notes:

I. Defaults relate to processing of statements and donot include demand raised by the respective
Assessing Officers.
2. For more details please log on to TRACES as taxpayer.

PART H - Details of Turnover as per GSTR-31B

Total Turnover

GSTIN Application Reference Number (ARN) Date of filing Return Period  Taxable Turr
No Transactions Present

Notes:

1. The GSTN data displayed above includes internal stock transfers as w

A Deductor
Al Deductor
A2 Deductor

Collector

Assessing Officer / Bank

B
C
D Assessing Officer / ITR-CPC
E

Concerned AIR Filer/SFT Filer

F NSDL / Concerned Bank Branch
G | Deductor
H GSTN

Legends used in Annual Tay Statement

* Status of Booking

Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final eredit will be reflected only

= R when payment details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement
P Provisional Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to
0
Final (F) on verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)
In case of non-g; ded P t details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductors have matched with the
F Final payment details mentioned in the TDS / TCS stntement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS

TCS booked in Government account have been verified with payment details submirted by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)

Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement
0 ‘Overbooked but the amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only wien deductor reduces claimed amount in
the statement or makes additional payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

** Remarks

A Rectification of error in challan uploaded by bank

B Rectification of error in statement uploaded by deductar

% Correction/Rectification of error in Statement uploaded by SFT Filer

D Rectification of error in Form 24G filed by Accounts Officer

B Rectification of error in Challan by Assessing Officer

P Lower/ No deduction certificate w's 197

e REPTOCESSIE o1 Statement

o Original Statement uploaded by SFT Filer

R Reversal of Entry in Original/Correction Statement uploaded by SFT Filer
T Transporter

# Total Tax Deducted includes TDS, Surcharge and Education Cess

## Tax Deducted includes TDS, Surcharge and Education Cess

+ Total Tax Collected includes TCS, Surcharge and Education Cess

++ Tax Collected includes TCS, Surcharge and Education Cess

*** Total TDS Deposited will not include the amount depasited as Fees and Interest
##4 Total Amount Deposited other than TDS includes the Fees , Interest and Other ,.etc

Nates for Annual Tax Statement

a. Figures in brackets represent reversal (negative) entries

b. in Part C, details of tax paid are displayed excluding TDS or TCS, payments related to Securities Transaction Tax and Banking Cash Transaction Tax

& Tax Credits appearing in Part A, A1, A2 and B of the Annual Tax Statement are on the basis of detalls given by deductor in the T0S / TCS statement filed by them. The same shauld be verified before
claiming tax credit and anly the amount which pertains to you should be claimed

d. This statement Is issued on behalf of the Income Tax Department. See Section 203AA and second provision to Section 206C(5) of the Income Tax Act, 1961 and Rule 3148 of Income Tax Rules, 1962
. This statement does not include payments pertaining to Assessment Year [AY) other than the AY mentioned above and payments against penalties

f. Date is displayed In dd-MMM-yyyy format

g Details of Tax Deducted at Source in Annual Tax Statement, for Form 156/15H Includes transactions for which declaration under section 197A has been Quoted

I, Sections

192 Salary 184LBC Income in respect of investment in sacuritization trust
1924 TDS on PF withdrawal 184LD TDS an intarest on bands / government securities

193 Interest on Securities 184M Payment of certain sums by certain individuals or Hindu
194 Dividends 194N Payment of certain amounts in cash

1847 Interest other than ‘Interesl on securilias’ 1840 Payment of ceriain sums by e-commerce operator to e-
1848 Winning from lottary or crossword puzzie commaerce participant.

194BB 'Winning from horse race 184P Deduction of tax in case of spacified senlor citizen
184C Payments to contractors and sub-contractars 1840 Deduction of 1ax at source on payment of certain sum for
184D Insurance commission jpurchase of goods

184DA Paymaent in respect of lile insurance policy 195 |Other sums payable 1o a non-resident

184E Payments o non-resident spo ar sports NS 196A Income in respect of units of non-residents

184EE Payments in respect of deposits undar National Savings 1968 'Paymen{s in respect of units to an offshore fund




186F Payments on account of repurchase of units by Mutual Fund ot 196C Income from forelgn currency bands or shares of Indian
Unit Trust of India 1960 Income of foreign instituticnal investors from securities
184G Commission. price. elc. on sale of lotlary lickets 196DA Income of specified fund from securities
194H Commission or brokerage 206CA Callection at source from alcoholic liguor for human
134l{a) on hiring of plant and machinary 206CB (Caollection al source from timber abtained under forest lease
1841(b)’ ent on other than plant and machinery 20600 Collection at source from timber obtained by any mode other
184|1A TDS an Sale of immavable property than a fores! lease
19418 Paymant of rent by cartain individuals or Hindu undividad 208CD Callection at source from eny other forest produce (not being
184IC |Payment under specified agreemeant tendu leaves)
184.J(a) Faas for tachnical sarvices 206CE Callection al sourca from any scrap
184J(b) Fees for professional services or royalty eic 206CF Callection at source from contractors or licenses or laase
184K Income payabile to a residant assessee in respact of units of a ralating to parking lots
fied mutual fund or of the units of the Unit Trust of India Collection at source from contractors or licenses or lease
194LA Payment of an ition of certain immaovable poosd ralating to toll plaza
184LB Income by way of Interest from Infrastructure Dabt fund 206CH Collection at source fram contraciors or licensae or lease
1841 Income by way of interest from specified company payable 1o a relaling to mine or quarry
non-resident 206C1 Collection at source from lendu Leaves
194LBA  [Cartain income from units of a businass trust 208CJ Coll at source from on sale of certain Minerals
184LBB  |Income in respect of units of | it fund 206CK Collection at source on casn casa of Bullion and Jawallary
206CL Collection at source on sala of Molor vehicle
206CM Callection at source on sale in cash of any goods{atner than
bullionfjewelry)
206CN Collaction at source on providing of any services(other than
Ch-XVil-B)
20660 Callection at source on remittance under LRS for purchase of
loverseas lour program package
206CP (Collection al source an remittance under LRS for educational
loan takan from financial institution mantioned in section B0E
Collection al source on remittance under LRS lor purpose
206CQ other than for purchase of overseas tour package or for
educational loan taken from financial institution
206CR Collection at scurce an sale of goods
2. Minor Head 3. Major Head
I ) e N o e S|
R [——
100 Advance Tax 0021 Incame Tax (other than companies)
1 Surtey 023 Hotel Receipt Tax
106 Tax on distributed profit of domestic companies 0024 Tnterest Tax
107 Tax on distributed income to unit holder 0026 Fringe Benefit Tax
300 Solf Assenrioot tax 0028 Expenditure Tax / Other Taxes
400 Tax on regular
B00 TDS on sale of immovable property 0031 Eats Duty
0032 Wealth Tax
0033 Gitt Tax
4. Type of Transaction

SFT-001 |Payment made in cash for purchase of hank drafts or pay orders or banker's cheque of an amount aggregaling to ten lakh rupees or more in a financial year,
Payments made in cash aggregating to ten lakh rupees or more during the financial year for purchase of pre-paid instruments issued by Reserve Bank of India under section 18 of the Payment and
SFT-002 | Sertlement Systems Act. 2007 (51 of 2007)
(3A - Cash deposits aggregating to fifty lakh rupees or more in a financial year, in or from one or more current account of a person
SFT-003 |03B - Cash withdrawals (mcluding through bearer’s cheque) aggregating to fifty lakh rupees or more in a finuncial year, i or from one or mare current account of a person.
Cash deposits aggregating to ten lakh rupees or more in a financial year, in one or more accounts (other than a current aceount and time deposit) of a person
SFT-004
One or more time deposits (other than a time deposit made through renewal of anothier time deposit) of a person aggregating to ten lakh rupees or more in a financial year of a person.
SFT-005
Payments made by any person of an amount aggregating Lo— (i) One lakh rupees or more in cash: or (ii) Ten lakh rupees ar more by any other mode, against bills raised in respect of one or more
SFT-008 [credit cards issued to that persan, in a financial year.
Receipt from any person of an amount aggregating to ten lakh rupees or more in 4 finuncwal year for acquiring bonds or debentures issued by the company or institution (ather than the amount
SFT-007 |received on sccount of renewal of the bond or debenture ssued by that company)
Receipt from any person of an amount aggregating to ten likh rupees or more in a financial year for scquiring shares (including share application money) issued by the company.
SFT-008
Buy back of shares from any person {other than the shares bought in the open market) for an amount or value aggregating 1o ten lakh rupees or more i a financial year,
SFT-008
Receipt from any person of an amount aggregating 1o ten lakh rupees or more in a financial year for acquiring units of one or more schemes of a Mutual Fund (other than the amount received on
SFT-010 Jaccount of transfer from one scheme to another scheme of that Mutual Fund).
Receipt from any person for sale of foreign currency including any credit of such currency Lo forelgn exchange card or expense in such currency through a debit or credit card or through issue of
sFT-01q [travellers cheque or draft or any other instrument of an amount aggregating to ten lakh rupees or more durmg a financial year.
Purchase or sale by any person of immovable property for an amount of thirty lakh rupees or more or valued by the stamp valuation authority referred to n section S0C of the Act at thirty lakh
SFT-012 |jupees or more
Receipt of cash payment exceeding two lakh rupees for sale, by any person, of goods or services of any nature {other than those specified at S1. Nos. | to 10 of Rule | 14E)
SFT-013
Cash deposits during the penod 09th N ber, 2016 to 30th D, ber, 2016 aggregating to- (1) twelve lakh fifty thousand rupees or more, in one or more cutrent account of a person; or (i) two
lakh fifty thousand rupees or mare, in one or more accounts (other than a current account) of a person. Cash deposits during the period |5t April, 2016 to 9th November, 2016 in respect of accounts
SFT-014 |that are reportable
Glossary

AlIR Annual Information Return D8 Tax Deducted at Source

AY Assessment Year TCs Tax Collected at Source

EC Education Cess GSTIN Goods and Services Tax Identification Number
SFT for Financial Transactions







